Teknisk data

Varenummer:
EAN-nr:
Opprinnelsesland:
Tolltariff:
Spredningsgrad:
gjenger:
Dysestarrelse:
Type:

Lengde:

Bredde:

Hayde:

Vekt:

UGLN02303
7050480023030
ITALIA
84249000

15°

1/4" utv. gjenger
065

Lech

30mm

10mm

10mm

0,1 Kg

Foma Norge AS -

HOYTRYKKSDYSE 1/4 LECH 15065

Art.nr.: UGLN02303

Produktinformasjon

E-post: post@foma.no -

TIf: +47 64 91 70 00



